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MESSAGE RESOURCES
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MINISTRY SPOTLIGHT 
RE|ENGAGE

WELCOME TO 
BROOKWOOD

Onsite 9 and 11 am 
Online 11 am • brookwoodchurch.org/live

Sign Language and Spanish Interpretation • 11 am

SUNDAY SERVICES

brookwoodchurch.org 

DOWNLOAD THE APP

brookwoodchurch.org/connect  

LET’S CONNECT



       JOIN IN
Connect Track 
Sundays • 10:15 am • Chapel 
Connecting you with Brookwood, Jesus,  
Others and your Purpose. Show up  
any Sunday. 
 
Trustee Recommendations 
Now accepting recommendations for 
Trustees to serve on the 2026–2028 
Advisory Team. Submit nominations at 
brookwoodchurch.org/trustees or  
pick up a form at the Information Desk 
in the Concourse. Recommendations are 
due by Sunday, September 7.  
For questions, please contact  
amy.mitchell@brookwoodchurch.org or 
864.688.8341. 
 
Baptism Celebration 
Sunday, September 14 • 9 and 11 am 
Auditorium

       GROW
Community Groups 
Grow your faith and build relationships. Find 
a group through the Brookwood Church app 
or brookwoodchurch.org/groups.  
 
Baptism Class for Adults  
Today! • 10:15–11 am • Pod I or 
Tuesday, August 26 • 6:30–7:15 pm 
Room A127 
 
Worship Choir Rehearsal  
Wednesday, August 27 • 6 pm • Chapel  
 
Dementia Caregiver Support Group 
Tuesday, September 2 • 1–2:30 pm • Pod I  
 
Re|Engage 
Sundays • September 7–December 7 
4:30–6:45 pm • Pod C

Men’s Gathering 
Monday, September 8 or  
Monday, September 15 • 6:30–8:30 pm 
Axeology • 129 N Main St 1B • Simpsonville  
 
Women’s Gathering 
Thursday, September 25 • 6:15–8:30 pm 
Auditorium

Your Story Matters 
Mondays • September 29–October 6 
 6:30–8:30 pm • Pod C
 
Mission Trip • Lynch KY 
Tuesday–Saturday, October 7–11 
Visit brookwoodchurch.org/missiontrips 
to sign up by Sunday, September 21

brookwoodchurch.org/events  

FEATURED EVENTS

       FAMILIES
Baptism Class for Students  
Today! • 10:15-11 am • South Campus  
 
BrookwoodKiDs Baptism Class  
with Parents  
Today! • 10:15-11 am • Pod C  
 
Special Friends • Fall Hoedown 
Ages 14 and older  
Friday, October 3 • 6–9 pm • Auditorium

Church and Office Closed • Labor Day 
In observance of Labor Day, the church 
will close at 1 pm, Sunday, August 31 and 
reopen Tuesday, September 2. Student 
Ministry will not meet at 9 or 11 am.


